

For Immediate Release:

Company name:	Fullcast Holdings Co., Ltd.
Representative:	Kazuki Sakamaki,
	President, Representative Director and CEO
(Stock code: 4848: TSE Prime Market)	
Contact:	Yasuomi Tomotake,
	General Manager of the Finance and
	IR Department
Telephone:	+81-3-4530-4830

## Announcement Regarding the Fullcast Holdings Integrated Report 2022

Fullcast Holdings Co., Ltd. is pleased to announce the issuance of our first Fullcast Holdings Integrated Report 2022.

The Fullcast Group has published its first integrated report in order to deepen stakeholders' understanding of its management and overall corporate activities aimed at the sustainable creation of the Group's corporate value.

This integrated report focuses on conveying the overall picture of the Group to stakeholders. This includes featuring information essential to investors, introducing the Group's vision, initiatives in each business segment and current situation, as well as the Group's platform for value creation underpinning these efforts.

Going forward, we will continually work to increase the quality of our integrated report while reflecting the views of our stakeholders.



Fullcast Holdings Integrated Report 2022 https://www.fullcastholdings.co.jp/assets/upload/2022/07/integratedreport\_20220513\_eng.pdf